1 hr 1 hod.
2 hours 2 hodiny
2 hrs 2 hod.
5 hours 5 hodin
5 hrs 5 hod.

Relative times

English
Yesterday
Tomorrow
3 days ago*
In 3 days*
…

* New in CLDR 2.0, with plural support

Rule Based Number Formatting

● Many improvements to the data

# 12,345

English twelve thousand three hundred forty-five

German zwölftausenddreihundertfünfundvierzig

Italian dodicimilatrecentoquarantacinque

Currencies
English Serbian

USD

US dollar /
 US dollars

$35.72
1 US dollar
2 US dollars
5 US dollars

амерички долар 
/ долара

35.72 US$
1 амерички долар
2 америчка долара